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SI. Name (Ms/Shri) 
No. 

In Compliance with HQ riu aulA HTI HE CA-/Implementation Cell/31 Dated 
12.02.2026, the following Officers have assumed charge as Audit Oficer and Senior Audit Officer from 
the date mentioned against their names: 

1. 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

11 

13 

14 

15 
16 

48Y riy rtcs JT�I 0BA CA-/Implementation Cel/31 f-to 12.02.2026 

17 

18 

Anshul Agrawal 
Ashu Tiwari 

20 

Shweta Shukla 
Awdhesh 

Chaubey 
Ashok 

Maurya 

Nitin 
Srivastava 

10 Mukesh Pratap Pal 

Sandeep 
Gupta 

Ramesh Kumar Rai 5012621 

Rakesh Kumar 

Nisad 

Mohd Nadimul Hag 
12 Chandra Shekhar 5012815 

Ranajit Yadav 
Ajay Kumar 

Brajendra Shrivas 

Arvind Kumar 

Umesh Choudhury 

Prahlad Singh 

5012515 
Kumar 5012575 

Kumar 5012580 

19. Nimesh Gupta 

Employee 

Kumar 5012636 

22. Deepak 

5012476 

Kumar 5012655 

Gupta 

5012514 

Ashutosh Bajpai 
21. Vijay Bahadur Yadav 

5012701 

5012734 

5012752 

5012856 

5012805 

5012801 

5012742 

S012818 

5012751 
5012400 
5012472 

Office Order 

5012699 
Kumar 5012558 

Date of Notional 
Promotion/Date of Date of Joining 
Merger to the post of 
Åudit Audit 
Officer Officer 

27-06-2017 20-11-2019 
27-06-2017 20-11-2019 
27-06-2017 20-11-2019 

27-06-2017 20-11-2019 

27-06-201720-11-2019 
27-06-2017 20-11-2019 

ftes:19 /02/2026 

27-06;2017 20-11-2019 

27-06-201720-11-2019 
27-06-201720-11-2019 
27-06-201720-11-2019 
27-06-201720-11-2019 

27-06-2017 20-11-2019 
27-06-2017 20-11-2019 
27-06-201720-11-2019 
27-06-2017 20-11-2019 
27-06-201720-11-2019 
27-06-201720-11-2019 
27-06-201720-11-2019 
27-06-2017 20-11-2019 
27-06-201720-11-2019 
27-06-20117 20-11-2019 

12.02.2026 (A/N) 
12.02.2026 (A/N) 
12.02.2026(A/N) 
12.02.2026 (A/N) 

12.02.2026 (A/N) 

12.02.2026 (A/N) 

12.02.2026 (A/N) 

12.02.2026 (A/N) 

12.02.2026 (A/N) 
12.02.2026 (A/N) 
12.02.2026 (A/N) 

12.02.2026 (A/N) 

12.02.2026 (A/N) 
12.02.2026 (A/N) 
12.02.2026 (A/N) 
13.02.2026 (F/N) 
13.02.2026 (F/N) 
13.02.2026 (F/N) 
13.02.2026 (F/N) 
16.02.2026 (F/N) 
16.02.2026 (F/N) 
17.02.2026 (F/N) 

27-06-2017 20-11-2019 
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3. auAAMG-\, AMG-l, AMG-l, AMG-V Pr0gU, ofau gi gItgIGR (Crartar-1) 

6. Hf fortt 

fRis:19 /02/2026 

7. Y 4g 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

